

Feed My People Collective Participation Form

The MNYS Hunger Team invites your (congregation/group) to say "YES" to *Feed My People Collective* by completing this form and returning it to us at <u>mnysworldhunger@optonline.net</u>, by October 15, 2021. Information about our kick-off event on November 6th via Zoom will be sent to you when we receive this form.

Name of congregation/ group:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Website:	
Name of pastor/leader:	
Preferred contact information:	
Additional contact person and contact information:	

As a partner in the Feed My People Collective we will:
Pray regularly for hungry people in our programs, our community, nation, and world.
Actively and regularly engage in advocacy for hungry people in response to action alerts from the MNYS Hunger Team, MNYS Advocacy Taskforce, ELCA Advocacy, Bread for the World, and other sources
We will share our activities, ideas, concerns, and information with others in our congregation, community and the <i>Feed My People Collective</i> .
Trusting in God's grace and strength, sharing in the joy and love of all God's hungry people, we say <i>YES</i> , we will participate in the <i>Feed My People Collective</i> .
Names: